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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 23rd round, Match #183

Friday, 04.04.2025, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 630

«Inhulets» Petrove

0 : 1

«Obolon» Kyiv

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii (C)
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
4 Dubilei Vitalii
17 Katrych Vitalii
42 Hadzhuk Illia
9 Pushkarov Oleh
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
8 Piatov Oleksandr
20 Volokhatyi Roman
10 Sad Valerii

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
11 Chaban Vladyslav
87 Skorokhod Maksym
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
14 Melenchuk Andrii
21 Benediuk Artem
97 Popov Nazar
99 Kyslenko Serhii
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
88 Svystun Kristian

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

31 Marchenko Denys
15 Stasiuk Petro
37 Dubko Valerii
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
11 Hryso Maksym
95 Kurko Vasyl
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
17 Chernenko Ruslan (C)
25 Hrusha Vitalii
79 Ilin Oleh
9 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
23 Rybka Oleksandr
2 Karas Danylo
5 Osman Oleksandr
32 Lomnytskyi Andrii
4 Moroz Taras
7 Bliznichenko Viktor
10 Slobodian Oleh
13 Medynskyi Ihor
55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
99 Tesliuk Denys

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Zaitsev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 23rd round, Match #183
Friday, 04.04.2025, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 630

«Inhulets» Petrove 0 : 1 «Obolon» Kyiv
14' 21 Bychek Kostiantyn

42 Hadzhuk Illia 37'

42 Hadzhuk Illia
6 Losenko Ivan 46'

46' 21 Bychek Kostiantyn
7 Bliznichenko Viktor

62' 17 Chernenko Ruslan
4 Moroz Taras

4 Dubilei Vitalii
21 Benediuk Artem 67'

59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
99 Kyslenko Serhii 67'

70' 25 Hrusha Vitalii
10 Slobodian Oleh

70' 9 Ustymenko Denys
55 Sukhanov Serhii

17 Katrych Vitalii
7 Farasieienko Vitalii 79'

2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri 79'

9 Pushkarov Oleh
11 Chaban Vladyslav 87'

99 Kyslenko Serhii 89'

90' 11 Hryso Maksym
2 Karas Danylo

90+3' 4 Moroz Taras

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


